TANCROU - 18 juin 2017

INSCRITS
Votants
Abstentions

Blancs
Nuls

EXPRIMES
Ont obtenu :
4 - PARIGI J.Francois - LR

8 - MARTIG-DECES Laétitia - REM

% exprimés

| RAPPEL ler tour

4 - PARIGI J.Francois - LR
8 - MARTIG-DECES Laétitia - REM

Abstentions

Blancs
Nuls

Auteur : JM DELATTE

| NBRE |
237
97
140 59,07%
3
5
89
| % inscrits
38 16,0
|
23 9,7
34 14,3
128
1
1

57,3

42,7

21,5

31,8
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